43. Zurcher Oberlander Gruppenschiessen Gossau

Teilnehmende Schitzen

Anzahl Kranzresultate

Rangliste:

Gruppe Tambel
Burkler Jurg
Dolder Georg
Mebold Oskar
Meier Markus
Lang Albert

34. Rang

3

1.8V
2.8V
3.SG
4. SV

87
85*
81
94*
93*
440

903
3 (60%)

Gonten
Hori
Betzholz
Walllisellen

Scheidegg
Hériberg weiss
Trumpf Buur
Tambel

485 Punkte
478
477
440
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